%4 MENNEKES

Plugs for the world

Connector PowerTOP® - Part no. 3907 32A, 5p, 400V

® screw terminals

Protection type
Ampere

Poles

Voltage

Hertz

Earth position
Contact

Std. Pack. 10 Qty.

67
32A

S5p

400
50-60Hz
6h

® with highly heat resistant contact carrier
® cable gland and external cable grip

nickel plated contacts, highly heat resistant contact carri

Connection technology Screw terminals
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